SHDSL Network Extenders 2000
SNE2000G-S, SNE2000G-P, SNE2000VG-S,
SNE2000VG-P
High speed packet-based SHDSL subscriber and
provider units
Overview
SDSL/SHDSL provides up to 2.3Mbps of symmetrical bandwidth over single pair copper lines.
Net to Net Technologies' SDSL/SHDSL Network Extender subscriber units terminate SDSL/SHDSL lines

Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to 5,000m)
Ordering Information
For units which support data and voice over SHDSL see the SNE2000V.
For 2-line (up to 4.6Mbps) and 4-line (up to 9.2Mbps) SHDSL loop bonding see the SNE2020 and SNE2040.
SHDSL (TC-PAM encoding)
SNE2000G-KIT-1 SHDSL (Data) Point-to-Point kit, includes one SNE2000G-S and one SNE2000G-P (TC-
PAM encoding)
SNE2000G-S SHDSL (Data) Subscriber unit, G.SHDSL (TC-PAM encoding)
SNE2000G-P SHDSL (Data) Provider unit, G.SHDSL (TC-PAM encoding)
SDSL (CAP encoding)
SNE2000-KIT-1 SDSL (Data) Point-to-Point kit, includes one SNE2000-S and one SNE2000-P (CAP
encoding)
SNE2000-S SDSL (Data) Subscriber unit (CAP encoding)
SNE2000-P SDSL (Data) Provider unit (CAP encoding)
SDSL (2B1Q encoding)
SNE2000Q-KIT-1 SDSL (Data) Point-to-Point kit, includes one SNE2000Q-S and one SNE2000Q-P (2B1Q
encoding)
SNE2000Q-S SDSL (Data) Subscriber unit (2B1Q encoding)
SNE2000Q-P SDSL (Data) Provider unit (2B1Q encoding)
Conversion Kits
SNE2000G-P-CNV Conversion Kit from Provider Unit to Subscriber Unit consists of PROM and replacement
label (TC-PAM encoding)
SNE2000-P-CNV Conversion Kit from Provider Unit to Subscriber Unit consists of PROM and replacement
label (CAP encoding)
SNE2000Q-P-CNV Conversion Kit from Provider Unit to Subscriber Unit consists of PROM and replacement
label (2B1Q encoding)